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Str 1 Outer Door HOPS
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00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00
Start Time (17—Dec—15 23:18:21)
Str 2 Inner Door HOPS
00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00
Start Time (17—-Dec—15 23:18:21)
Str 3 Door Front
00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00

Start Time (17—Dec—15 23:18:21)
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—52

Temp. (Deg C)
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Temp. (Deg C)

Temp. (Deg C)

-2
—4

25

20

Str 4 Particle Shield

00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00
Start Time (17—Dec—15 23:18:21)
Str 5 ROE Thermal Shield
00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00

Start Time (17—-Dec—15 23:18:21)

Str 6 ROE Box

00:00

05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00
Start Time (17—Dec—15 23:18:21)

01:00



Str 7 MHC Ref Foot
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00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00
Start Time (17—Dec—15 23:18:21)



